Degrees Awarded by Level

Case Western Reserve University

2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20
Baccalaureates

Bachelor of Arts 445 423 407 365 387 376 466 426 415 370 436
Bachelor of Science 206 214 204 199 147 138 188 240 201 285 242
BS in Engineering 267 312 250 271 285 260 359 423 417 371 344
BS in Management - - - - 37 40 55 85 74 71 81
BS in Nursing 60 89 58 63 53 88 69 75 74 60 58
Total bachelor's degrees 978 1,038 919 898 909 902 1,137 1,249 1,181 1,157 1,161
Number of bachelor's graduates 929 994 888 871 885 875 1,087 1,200 1,143 1,112 1,141

Certificates

Certificate in Nonprofit Management 20 22 34 3 1 0 0 0 0 5 4
Graduate Certificate - - - - - - - - - 10 19
Certificate in Professional Nursing 28 - - - - - - - - - -
Post-Master's Certificate in Nursing 14 12 13 4 10 16 13 12 14 15 9
Master's
Master of Accountancy 22 34 39 60 48 54 71 71 71 69 60
Master of Arts 95 82 72 69 73 71 81 79 116 117 126
Master of Business Administration 220 175 168 170 121 136 133 144 133 166 132
Master of Engineering 4 4 5 3 0 7 5 2 3 19 18
Master of Engineering and Management 40 24 31 36 51 32 59 70 38 34 21
Master of Fine Arts 9 2 11 2 9 2 13 1 10 1 10
Master of Laws 46 50 59 80 78 79 65 55 71 100 122
Master of Nonprofit Organizations 16 16 15 6 5 4 14 15 23 23 29
Master of Nursing 1 33 36 35 33 34 32 34 31 34 40
Master of Public Health 27 30 31 23 31 34 23 23 23 25 46
Master of Science 254 225 280 298 363 303 375 380 456 482 494
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MS in Anesthesia

MS in Dentistry

MS in Management

MS in Nursing

MS in Social Administration

Total master's degrees

Doctorates, Research/Scholarship
Doctor of Philosophy
Doctor of Musical Arts
Doctor of Management
Doctor of Juridical Science

Doctorates, Professional Practice
Doctor of Dental Medicine
Doctor of Medicine
Doctor of Nursing Practice
Juris Doctor

Total doctorates
Total degrees awarded
Certificates

Total degrees and certificates awarded

Total number of graduates

Institutional Research

2009-10
14
42
69
130

989

211

18

72
163
88
229

781
2,748
62

2,810

2,676

Degrees Awarded by Level

Case Western Reserve University

2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20

14
56
75
124

944

202

10

82
188
46
201

730
2,712
34

2,746

2,626

10
99
75
170

1,101

182

64
196

42
170

658
2,678
47

2,725

2,604

20f2

11
86
102
132

1,113

162

67
199
38
233
705
2,716

2,723

2,635

13
131
99
130

1,185

194

70
185
35
166

655
2,749
11

2,760

2,676

58
13
155
87
141

1,210

185

10

71
198

44
144

654
2,766
16

2,782

2,676

55
10
243
69
158

1,406

213

71
197
43
100

641
3,184
13

3,197

3,066

66
13
242
88
168

1,451

196

U w

68
193
54
136

657
3,357
12

3,369

3,233

60
17
223
86
259

1,620

201

13

72
198
42
127

658
3,459
14

3,473

3,340

60 71
11 10
211 295
90 79
240 220
1,682 1,773
191 198
1 -

3 6
12 16
77 68
204 238
33 48
146 116
667 690

3,506 3,624
30 28
3,536 3,652

3,375 3,506
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